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RANGE CODE MODEL FUNCTION
Ml - 90 MAMCOOO6810 GR912GA Grills
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Gas radiant chargrill High Performance 1200 mm width on cabinet base
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“:MARENO

kitchen solutions since 1922

RANGE CODE
Mi-90 MAMCOOO6810
ITEM

MODEL
GR9I2GA Grills

Gas radiant chargrill High Performance 1200 mm width on cabinet base

DESCRIPTION

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

WIDTH (mm):

DEPTH (mm):
HEIGHT (mm):
WEIGHT (Kg):
VOLUME (m?):

GAS POWER (kW):
COOKING ZONES N°:

COOKING ZONES DIM. (mm):

COOKING ZONE DETAILS:

FUNCTION
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1200

920

900

147

0.5

32

4
1080x535mm
4x 8kW

Freestanding High Performance gas grill in AISI 304 stainless steel. 20/10 pressed steel top with anti-spill front edge, designed for flush alignment with
hermetic seal supplied. Reversible cast-iron cooking grille. Forward sloping for cooking fatty meats, with 4 mm elements in direct contact and drip tray
for collecting grease. Flat for cooking fish and vegetables with circular (O mm diameter elements. 135 mm tall splashguard in AISI 304 stainless steel
on three sides. Removable drawers for collecting cooking fats. Controls positioned on fixed front control panel. Heating by means of burnerin AISI 304
stainless steel positioned under the grille, protected by the AlSI 316 stainless steel diffuser, easily removed for cleaning. Heat is adjusted by means of a
safety tap with thermocouple and a pilot burner. Piezoelectric ignition. Scraper for grille supplied. Appliance equipped with height adjustable feet in

stainless steel.
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ITEM
Gas radiant chargrill High Performance 1200 mm width on cabinet base
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INSTALLATION SPECIFICATIONS

(G) Gas Inlet: a1/2"
I.'I
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